For more information call us at: 1-800-ROBOHAND or 203-261-5558 Fax: 203-452-7418 Visit us on the Internet at: www.destaco.com
QC
 S
ER
IE
S
8.2
Pneumatic Specifications Imperial Metric

Course Pitch
How to Order: (Order Accessories separately from Basic Model)Loading Information
Loading Capacity Imperial Metric
Maximum Tensile T 70 lbs. 311 N
Maximum Compressive C 100 lbs. 445 N
Maximum Moment Mx 200 in.-lbs. 22.6 Nm
Maximum Moment My 200 in.-lbs. 22.6 Nm
Maximum Moment Mz 200 in.-lbs. 22.6 Nm
PORT BLANK Imperial
M Metric
I/O BLOCK E15 15 Pin I/O Block with Micro D-Sub Connector, w/1.2M Cordset
D15 2X 15 Pin I/O Block with Micro D-Sub Conn, w/1.2M Cordset
E12 12 Pin I/O Block with Turck M12 Connector, w/o Cordset
0 without I/O Block
REPLACEMENT I/O MODULE ACCESSORIES ORDER # QTY/UNIT
15 Pin I/O Block with Micro D-Sub Connector, w/1.2M Cordset KE15-QC30 1
12 Pin I/O Block with Turck M12 Connector, w/o Cordset KE12-QC30 1
Straight Male Cordset 1.2M for E15 CABL-024 1
90° Female Cordset 4M for E12 CABL-021 1
ADAPTER PLATES
Consult Factory

0.0000 = ±.0005 [0.00] = [±.013]
All Dowel Holes are SF (Slip Fit).
Locational Tolerance
±.0005" or [±.013mm]
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ALL TOLERANCES ARE AS SHOWN BELOW
Metric Threads
Course Pitch
How to Order: (Order Accessories separately from Basic Model)Loading Information
PORT BLANK Imperial
M Metric
I/O BLOCK E15 15 Pin I/O Block with Micro D-Sub Connector, w/1.2M Cordset
D15 2X 15 Pin I/O Block with Micro D-Sub Conn, w/1.2M Cordset
E12 12 Pin I/O Block with Turck M12 Connector, w/o Cordset
0 without I/O Block
REPLACEMENT I/O MODULE ACCESSORIES ORDER # QTY/UNIT
15 Pin I/O Block with Micro D-Sub Connector, w/1.2M Cordset KE15-TP30 1
12 Pin I/O Block with Turck M12 Connector, w/o Cordset KE12-TP30 1
Straight Male Cordset 1.2M for E15 CABL-024 1
90° Male Cordset 2M for E12 CABL-023 1
Loading Capacity Imperial Metric
Maximum Tensile T 70 lbs. 311 N

E12 12 Pin I/O Block w/Turck M12 Conn, w/o Cordset
0 without I/O Block
*For previous installations only. New Installations use E15.
MODULE:
E26 26 pin, 5A Module w/Ind. User Connector
E19 19 pin, 5A Module w/Ind. User Connector
E1O 10 pin, 13A Module w/Ind. User Connector
PN18 4X 1/8" NPT Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PP18 4X 1/8" BSPP Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PT18 4X 1/8" BSPT Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PN14 2X 1/4" NPT Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PP14 2X 1/4" BSPP Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PT14 2X 1/4" BSPT Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
HN38 2X 3/8" NPT Fluid Ports, 100 bar
REPLACEMENT I/O MODULE ACCESSORIES ORDER # QTY/UNIT
15 Pin I/O Block with D-Sub Connector and User Plug, w/o Cable KE15-QC60 1
15 Pin I/O Block Non-Recessed, with D-Sub Connector and User Plug, w/o Cable KG15-QC60 1
12 Pin I/O Block with Turck M12 Connector, w/o Cordset KE12-QC60 1
Straight Female D-Sub User Plug, w/o Cable, Solder Type for E15/G15 ELCT-047 1
90° Female Cordset 4M for E12 CABL-021 1
ADAPTER PLATES
Consult Factory

Maximum Tensile T 100 lbs. 445 N
Maximum Compressive C 120 lbs. 534 N
Maximum Moment Mx 780 in.-lbs. 88.1 Nm
Maximum Moment My 780 in.-lbs. 88.1 Nm
Maximum Moment Mz 780 in.-lbs. 88.1 Nm
M
M
T
Z
X, Y
C
W
X
Z
REPLACEMENT I/O MODULE ACCESSORIES ORDER # QTY/UNIT
15 Pin I/O Block with D-Sub Connector and User Plug, w/o Cable KE15-TP60 1
15 Pin I/O Block Non-Recessed, with D-Sub Connector and User Plug, w/o Cable KG15-TP60 1
12 Pin I/O Block with Turck M12 Connector, w/o Cordset KE12-TP60 1
Straight Female D-Sub User Plug, w/o Cable, Solder Type for E15/G15 ELCT-047 1
90° Male Cordset 2M for E12 CABL-023 1
PORT:
Blank NPT port

Specifications QC-150
Maximum Payload.......................... 150 lbs 68 Kg
Maximum Moment Rating.............. 1900 in-lbs 215 Nm
Weight of QC Unit only.................... 4.8 lb 2.2 Kg
Weight of Coupled Units ................. 7.1 lbs 3.2 Kg
Pressure Range (locked cylinder) ... 40-100 psi 3-7 bar
Bore Ø............................................ 2.63 in. 66.8 mm
Displacement.................................. 1.55 in3. 25.4 cm3
Temperature Range........................ -30°~180° F -35°~80° C
Repeatability .................................. ± 0.001 in. ±0.025 mm
Valve required to actuate................ 4-way, 2-position
- - - -QC 150
BASIC MODEL PORT SENSING
SIZE I/O BLOCK MODULE
REPLACEMENT I/O MODULE ACCESSORIES ORDER # QTY/UNIT
15 Pin I/O Block with D-Sub Connector and User Plug, w/o Cable KE15-QC150 1
15 Pin I/O Block Non-Recessed, w/D-Sub Connector, User Plug, w/o Cable KG15-QC150 1
12 Pin I/O Block with Turck M12 Connector, w/o Cordset KE12-QC150 1
Straight Female D-Sub User Plug, w/o Cable, Solder Type for E15/G15 ELCT-047 1
90° Female Cordset 4M for E12 CABL-021 1
NPN Inductive Sensor Repair Kit OSRK-009 1
PNP Inductive Sensor Repair Kit OSRK-010 1

W
X
Z
Specifications TP-150
Maximum Payload.......................... 150 lbs 68 Kg
Maximum Moment Rating.............. 1900 in-lbs 215 Nm
Weight of TP Unit only .................... 2.3 lb 1.0 Kg
Weight of Coupled Units ................. 7.1 lbs 3.2 Kg
Temperature Range........................ -30°~180° F -35°~80° C
Repeatability .................................. ± 0.001 in. ±0.025 mm
- - -TP 150
BASIC MODEL PORT
SIZE I/O BLOCK
MODULE
REPLACEMENT I/O MODULE ACCESSORIES ORDER # QTY/UNIT
15 Pin I/O Block with D-Sub Connector and User Plug, w/o Cable KE15-TP150 1
15 Pin I/O Block Non-Recessed, w/D-Sub Connector, User Plug, w/o Cable KG15-TP150 1
12 Pin I/O Block with Turck M12 Connector, w/o Cordset KE12-TP150 1
Straight Female D-Sub User Plug, w/o Cable, Solder Type for E15/G15 ELCT-047 1
90° Male Cordset 2M for E12 CABL-023 1
QC150 AT READY TO COUPLE
POSITION WITH TP150

4 mounting holes 0.177 [ 4.5] thru,
0.31 x 0.32 DP [ 8 x 8.2 DP] C'Bore
for [M4x50] SHC screws
For more information call us at: 1-800-ROBOHAND or 203-261-5558 Fax: 203-452-7418 Visit us on the Internet at: www.destaco.com
QC
 S
ER
IE
S
8.12
OPTIONAL ELECTRIC MODULE
ROBOT HALF MODULES: TOOL HALF MODULES:
How to Order Modules: For QC60How to Order Modules:
MODULE FOR QC-60
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
E10 KE10-QC60 10 pin 13A Module with Industrial User
Connector, without Cable
MODULE FOR QC-150
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
E10 KE10-QC150 10 pin 13A Module with Industrial User
Connector, without Cable
ACCESSORIES:
ELCT-041 Straight female plug (w/o cable),
solder type, cable clamp
How to Order Modules:
MODULE FOR TP-60
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
E10 KE10-TP60 10 pin 13A Module with Industrial User
Connector, without Cable
MODULE FOR TP-150
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
E10 KE10-TP150 10 pin 13A Module with Industrial User
Connector, without Cable
ACCESSORIES:
ELCT-042 Straight male plug (w/o cable),
solder type, cable clamp
- - - -QC 150 A E15 LP E10
BASIC MODEL PORT SENSING
SIZE I/O BLOCK MODULE
- - -TP 150 A E15 E10
BASIC MODEL PORT
SIZE I/O BLOCK
MODULE
Module kits above include: Flat for module mounting, straight plug (without cable), locating pins and hardware.
For more information call us at: 1-800-ROBOHAND or 203-261-5558 Fax: 203-452-7418 Visit us on the Internet at: www.destaco.com
8.13
QC
 S
ER
IE
S
OPTIONAL ELECTRIC MODULE
76t2
3.000
1.624
41.3
43
.8
1.
72
4
2.
00
0
50
.8
19 Pin Module 5Amp @ 120VDC (E19)
For QC/TP-60 & QC/TP-150
1.624
41.3
2.
00
0
50
.8
3.000
76.2
0.335
8.5
1.
72
4
43
.8
19 pin connector
5Amp @ 120VDC
CL

1.
65
7
42
.1
Flat for module mounting not shown: See QC or TP dawings.
User
Straight
plug
not
shown.
ROBOT HALF MODULES: TOOL HALF MODULES:
How to Order Modules: For QC60How to Order Modules:
MODULE FOR QC-60
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
E19 KE19-QC60 19 pin 5A Module with Industrial User
Connector, without Cable
MODULE FOR QC-150
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
E19 KE19-QC150 19 pin 5A  Module with Industrial User
Connector, without Cable
ACCESSORIES:
ELCT-043 Straight female plug (w/o cable),
solder type, cable clamp
How to Order Modules:
MODULE FOR TP-60
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
E19 KE19-TP60 19 pin 5A  Module with Industrial User
Connector, without Cable
MODULE FOR TP-150
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
E19 KE19-TP150 19 pin 5A  Module with Industrial User
Connector, without Cable
ACCESSORIES:
ELCT-044 Straight male plug (w/o cable),
solder type, cable clamp
Module kits above include: Flat for module mounting, straight plug (without cable), locating pins and hardware.
- - -QC 60 M E15 E19
BASIC MODEL PORT MODULE
SIZE I/O BLOCK
- - -TP 60 M E15 E19
BASIC MODEL PORT
SIZE I/O BLOCK
MODULE
ROBOT HALF MODULES:
For more information call us at: 1-800-ROBOHAND or 203-261-5558 Fax: 203-452-7418 Visit us on the Internet at: www.destaco.com
QC
 S
ER
IE
S
8.14
26 Pin Module 5Amp @ 120VDC (E26)
For QC/TP-60 & QC/TP-150
76t2
3.000
1.624
41.3
2.
00
0
50
.8
1.
72
4
43
.8
1.624
41.3
2.
00
0
50
.8
1.
72
4
43
.8
76.2
3.000
0.240
6.1
26 pin connector
5Amp @ 120VDC
CL63
.5
50
.0
0.201
2.
50
0
5.1 24.7

OPTIONAL ELECTRIC MODULE
TOOL HALF MODULES:
How to Order Modules: For QC60How to Order Modules:
MODULE FOR QC-60
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
E26 KE26-QC60 26 pin 5A Module with Industrial User
Connector, without Cable
MODULE FOR QC-150
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
E26 KE26-QC150 26 pin 5A  Module with Industrial User
Connector, without Cable
ACCESSORIES:
ELCT-045 Straight female plug (w/o cable),
solder type, cable clamp
How to Order Modules:
MODULE FOR TP-60
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
E26 KE26-TP60 26 pin 5A  Module with Industrial User
Connector, without Cable
MODULE FOR TP-150
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
E26 KE26-TP150 26 pin 5A  Module with Industrial User
Connector, without Cable
ACCESSORIES:
ELCT-046 Straight male plug (w/o cable),
solder type, cable clamp
Module kits above include: Flat for module mounting, straight plug (without cable), locating pins and hardware.
- - -QC 60 M E15 E26
BASIC MODEL PORT MODULE
SIZE I/O BLOCK
- - -TP 60 M E15 E26
BASIC MODEL PORT
SIZE I/O BLOCK
MODULE
For more information call us at: 1-800-ROBOHAND or 203-261-5558 Fax: 203-452-7418 Visit us on the Internet at: www.destaco.com
8.15
QC
 S
ER
IE
S
OPTIONAL PNEUMATIC MODULE
2 X 1/4" Air ports Module, Face Seal (PN14, PP14, PT14)
For QC/TP-60 & QC/TP-150
4 x A (see chart)
x 0.32 [8] DP
CL
1.
25
0
31
.8
2.500
63.5
4 x A (see chart)
x 0.32 [8] DP
CL
31
.8
1.
25
0
2.500
63.5
24
.7
for [M4x50] SHC screws
4 holes Ø0.18 [Ø4.5] thru,
0.
39
0
Ø0.32 x 0.32 DP [Ø8 x 8 DP] C'bore
15
.0 50.0
0.
97

Maximum Working Pressure: 10 bar
ROBOT HALF MODULES: TOOL HALF MODULES:
How to Order Modules: For QC60How to Order Modules:
MODULES FOR QC-60
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
PN14 KPN14-QC60 2 x 1/4" NPT Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PP14 KPP14-QC60 2 x 1/4" BSPP Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PT14 KPT14-QC60 2 x 1/4" BSPT Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
MODULES FOR QC-150
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
PN14 KPN14-QC150 2 x 1/4" NPT Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PP14 KPP14-QC150 2 x 1/4" BSPP Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PT14 KPT14-QC150 2 x 1/4" BSPT Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
ACCESSORIES:
SLKT-395 Seal Repair Kit
How to Order Modules:
MODULES FOR TP-60
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
PN14 KPN14-TP60 2 x 1/4" NPT Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PP14 KPP14-TP60 2 x 1/4" BSPP Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PT14 KPT14-TP60 2 x 1/4" BSPT Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
MODULES FOR TP-150
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
PN14 KPN14-TP150 2 x 1/4" NPT Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PP14 KPP14-TP150 2 x 1/4" BSPP Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PT14 KPT14-TP150 2 x 1/4" BSPT Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
Module kits above include: Flat for module mounting, straight plug (without cable), locating pins and hardware.
- - -QC 60 E15 PN14
BASIC MODEL PORT MODULE
SIZE I/O BLOCK
- - -TP 60 E15 PN14
BASIC MODEL PORT MODULE
SIZE I/O BLOCK
Module kits above include: Flat for module mounting, seals, locating pins and hardware.
For more information call us at: 1-800-ROBOHAND or 203-261-5558 Fax: 203-452-7418 Visit us on the Internet at: www.destaco.com
QC
 S
ER
IE
S
8.16
4 x A (see chart)
x 0.32 [8] DP
CL
0.
97
2
24
.7
2.898
73.6
4 X 1/8" Air ports Module, Face Seal (PN18, PP18, PT18)
For QC/TP-60 & QC/TP-150
0.
97
2
24
.7
15
.0
0.
59
1
14
.8
1.969
50.0
5 H7 x 7.5DP]2 x [
Ø0.32 x 0.32 DP [Ø8 x 8 DP] C'bore
for [M4x50] SHC screws
3 holes Ø0.18 [Ø4.5] thru,
0.
58
3
1.
37
4
34
.9
50.0
5.0
1.969
0.
59
1
H7 x 7.5DP]

Maximum Working Pressure: 10 bar
ROBOT HALF MODULES: TOOL HALF MODULES:
How to Order Modules: For QC60How to Order Modules:
MODULES FOR QC-60
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
PN18 KPN18-QC60 4 x 1/8" NPT Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PP18 KPP18-QC60 4 x 1/8" BSPP Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PT18 KPT18-QC60 4 x 1/8" BSPT Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
MODULES FOR QC-150
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
PN18 KPN18-QC150 4 x 1/8" NPT Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PP18 KPP18-QC150 4 x 1/8" BSPP Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PT18 KPT18-QC150 4 x 1/8" BSPT Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
ACCESSORIES:
SLKT-391 Seal Repair Kit
How to Order Modules:
MODULES FOR TP-60
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
PN18 KPN18-TP60 4 x 1/8" NPT Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PP18 KPP18-TP60 4 x 1/8" BSPP Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PT18 KPT18-TP60 4 x 1/8" BSPT Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
MODULES FOR TP-150
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
PN18 KPN18-TP150 4 x 1/8" NPT Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PP18 KPP18-TP150 4 x 1/8" BSPP Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
PT18 KPT18-TP150 4 x 1/8" BSPT Pneumatic Ports, 10 bar
- - -QC 60 M E15 PP18
BASIC MODEL PORT MODULE
SIZE I/O BLOCK
- - -TP 60 M E15 PP18
BASIC MODEL PORT MODULE
SIZE I/O BLOCK
Module kits above include: Flat for module mounting, seals, locating pins and hardware.
For more information call us at: 1-800-ROBOHAND or 203-261-5558 Fax: 203-452-7418 Visit us on the Internet at: www.destaco.com
8.17
QC
 S
ER
IE
S
2 x 3/8" Fluid Ports Module, Non Spilling, Double Shut-Off (HP38, HN38, HT38)
For QC/TP-60 & QC/TP-150
2 x A (see chart)
x 0.45 [12] DP
CL
1.
65
4
42
.0
2.799
71.1
thru
4.5
51
.6
2.
03
1
1.
50
0
0.
59
1
38
.1
H7 x 8DP]
15
.0
2 x [ 5.0
24
.7
0.
97
2
50.0
1.969
3 x 0.18
25.0
0.984

ROBOT HALF MODULES: TOOL HALF MODULES:
OPTIONAL FLUID MODULE
How to Order Modules: How to Order Modules:
MODULE FOR QC-60
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
HN38 KHN38-QC60 2 x 3/8" NPT Fluid Ports Module, 100 bar
MODULE FOR QC-150
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
HN38 KHN38-QC150 2 x 3/8" NPT Fluid Ports Module, 100 bar
MODULE FOR TP-60
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
HN38 KHN38-TP60 2 x 3/8" NPT Fluid Ports Module, 100 bar
MODULE FOR TP-150
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
HN38 KHN38-TP150 2 x 3/8" NPT Fluid Ports Module, 100 bar
- - - -QC 150 A E12 LN HN38
BASIC MODEL PORT SENSING
SIZE I/O BLOCK MODULE
- - -TP 150 A E12 HN38
BASIC MODEL PORT
SIZE I/O BLOCK
MODULE
Module kits above include: Flat for module mounting, couplings, locating pins and hardware.
Maximum Working Pressure: 100 bar
For more information call us at: 1-800-ROBOHAND or 203-261-5558 Fax: 203-452-7418 Visit us on the Internet at: www.destaco.com
QC
 S
ER
IE
S
8.18
1
25
2
3
4
5
6
10
11
16
12
13
14
17
31
18
27
26
30
19
15
20
Robot Half
105
101
102
103
104
106
107
Tool Half
Item Qty Name
Robot Side
1 1 Body
2 1 Piston
3 1 Ball retainer
4 1 Ring
5 2 Bushing
6 4 to 6 Ball
10 1 Ring, O-Ring
11 1 Ring, O-Ring
12 1 Piston, O-ring

thread-locker
2) Press in the diamond pin (#104) into the body
3) Press in the pin (#103) into the body
4) Mount the I/O block (#106) into the body and
fasten with screw (#107)
For more information call us at: 1-800-ROBOHAND or 203-261-5558 Fax: 203-452-7418 Visit us on the Internet at: www.destaco.com
QC
 S
ER
IE
S
8.20
QC Series Cross Reference
New Product # Old Product # Description
Robot Half Size 30
QC-30-E15 QC2336-0-0-0 Robot Half, Imperial, 15 Pin I/O Module
QC-30-D15 QC1862-0-0-0 Robot Half, Imperial, Double 15 Pin I/O Module
QC-30M-E15 QC1956-0-0-0 Robot Half, Metric, 15 Pin I/O Module
QC-30M-E12 QC7499-0-0-0 Robot Half, Metric, 12 Pin I/O Module
Tool Half Size 30
TP-30-E15 TP2337-0-0 Tool Half, Imperial, 15 Pin I/O Module
TP-30-D15 TP1506-0-0 Tool Half, Imperial, Double 15 Pin I/O Module
TP-30M-E15 TP1597-0-0 Tool Half, Metric, 15 Pin I/O Module
TP-30M-E12 TP7500-0-0 Tool Half, Metric, 12 Pin I/O Module
Accessories Size 30
E15-QC30  502678 15 Pin I/O Block with Micro D-Sub Connector
E12-QC30  507494 12 Pin I/O Block with Turck M12 Connector
E15-TP30  502679 15 Pin I/O Block with Micro D-Sub Connector
E12-TP30  507495 12 Pin I/O Block with Turck M12 Connector
CABL-024 903319 Straight Male Cordset 1.2M for E15
SLKT-387 KQC30-OR Seal Repair Kit, QC30
SLKT-388 KQC30-HW Face Sealing Repair Kit, QC30
Robot Half Size 60
QC-60-E15 QC6675-0-0-0 Robot Half, NPT, 15 Pin I/O Module
QC-60-G15 QC2166-0-0-0 Robot Half, NPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
QC-60M-E15 QC6704-0-0-0 Robot Half, Metric, 15 Pin I/O Module
QC-60M-E12 QC7592-0-0-0 Robot Half, Metric, 12 Pin I/O Module
QC-60M-G15 QC4588-0-0-0 Robot Half, Metric, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
QC-60A-E15 QC6708-0-0-0 Robot Half, BSPT, 15 Pin I/O Module
QC-60A-G15 QC1980-0-0-0 Robot Half, BSPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
QC-60-E15-10P QC6923-0-0-0 Robot Half, NPT, 15 Pin I/O Module, 10 Ports
QC-60M-E15-10P QC7079-0-0-0 Robot Half, Metric, 15 Pin I/O Module, 10 Ports
QC-60A-E15-10P QC7078-0-0-0 Robot Half, BSPT, 15 Pin I/O Module, 10 Ports
Tool Half Size 60
TP-60-E15 TP6676-0-0-0 Tool Half, NPT, 15 Pin I/O Module
TP-60-G15 TP2093-0-0-0 Tool Half, NPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
TP-60M-E15 TP6705-0-0-0 Tool Half, Metric, 15 Pin I/O Module
TP-60M-E12 TP7593-0-0-0 Tool Half, Metric, 12 Pin I/O Module
TP-60M-G15 TP4591-0-0-0 Tool Half, Metric, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
TP-60A-E15 TP6709-0-0-0 Tool Half, BSPT, 15 Pin I/O Module
TP-60A-G15 TP1981-0-0-0 Tool Half, BSPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
TP-60-E15-10P TP6924-0-0-0 Tool Half, NPT, 15 Pin I/O Module, 10 Ports
TP-60M-E15-10P TP7081-0-0-0 Tool Half, Metric, 15 Pin I/O Module, 10 Ports
TP-60A-E15-10P TP7080-0-0-0 Tool Half, BSPT, 15 Pin I/O Module, 10 Ports
Accessories Size 60
SLKT-389 KQC60-OR Seal Repair Kit, QC60
Robot Half Size 150
QC-150-E15 QC6677-0-0-0 Robot Half, NPT, 15 Pin I/O Module
QC-150-G15 QC2292-0-0-0 Robot Half, NPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
QC-150-E15-LP QC6677-052-0-0 Robot Half, NPT, 15 Pin I/O Module, PNP Latch sensor
QC-150-G15-LP QC2292-052-0-0 Robot Half, NPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module, PNP Latch sensor
QC-150-E15-LN QC6677-050-0-0 Robot Half, NPT, 15 Pin I/O Module, NPN Latch sensor
QC-150-G15-LN QC2292-050-0-0 Robot Half, NPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module, NPN Latch sensor
QC-150M-E15 QC6706-0-0-0 Robot Half, Metric, 15 Pin I/O Module
QC-150M-G15 QC4593-0-0-0 Robot Half, Metric, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
QC-150M-E15-LP QC6706-052-0-0 Robot Half, Metric, 15 Pin I/O Module, PNP Latch sensor
QC-150M-G15-LP QC4593-052-0-0 Robot Half, Metric, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module, PNP Latch sensor
QC-150M-E15-LN QC6706-050-0-0 Robot Half, Metric, 15 Pin I/O Module, NPN Latch sensor
QC-150M-G15-LN QC4593-050-0-0 Robot Half, Metric, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module, NPN Latch sensor
QC-150A-E15 QC6710-0-0-0 Robot Half, BSPT, 15 Pin I/O Module
QC-150A-G15 QC3066-0-0-0 Robot Half, BSPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
QC-150A-E15-LP QC6710-052-0-0 Robot Half, BSPT, 15 Pin I/O Module, PNP Latch sensor
QC-150A-G15-LP QC3066-052-0-0 Robot Half, BSPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module, PNP Latch sensor
QC-150A-E15-LN QC6710-050-0-0 Robot Half, BSPT, 15 Pin I/O Module, NPN Latch sensor
QC-150A-G15-LN QC3066-050-0-0 Robot Half, BSPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module, NPN Latch sensor
For more information call us at: 1-800-ROBOHAND or 203-261-5558 Fax: 203-452-7418 Visit us on the Internet at: www.destaco.com
8.21
QC
 S
ER
IE
S
QC Series Cross Reference
New Product # Old Product # Description
Tool Half Size 150
TP-150-E15 TP6678-0-0-0 Tool Half, NPT, 15 Pin I/O Module
TP-150-G15 TP2293-0-0-0 Tool Half, NPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
TP-150M-E15 TP6707-0-0-0 Tool Half, Metric, 15 Pin I/O Module
TP-150M-G15 TP4595-0-0-0 Tool Half, Metric, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
TP-150A-E15 TP6711-0-0-0 Tool Half, BSPT, 15 Pin I/O Module
TP-150A-G15 TP2259-0-0-0 Tool Half, BSPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
Modules Size 60 and 150
KG15-QC60 502675 15 Pin I/O Block (Non-Recessed) with D-Sub Connector - QC side
KE15-QC60 506671 15 Pin I/O Block with D-Sub Connector - QC side
KG15-TP60 502676 15 Pin I/O Block (Non-Recessed) with D-Sub Connector - TP side